
Delaware State Match 2023
5/19/2023

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Can I Do It With Milk? Upside Down Cross Mean… Your Fault, My Fault, No… It Ain’t Hard Gettin’ Sho… You Wanted A War, You Go… But This Is My Shooting… Fire In The Hole. Somebody Go Get A Bag… You In The Jail, Come O…

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Jack Sazerac 97872 WR 208.95 19.29 0 19.29 1 22.37 0 22.37 4 19.95 0 19.95 1 19.18 0 19.18 1 29.85 0 29.85 16 17.91 0 17.91 2 19.93 0 19.93 1 14.41 0 14.41 2 23.87 0 23.87 5

2 Tyler Tornado 106508 CO 219.29 23.41 0 23.41 5 18.56 0 18.56 1 18.37 5 23.37 4 20.39 0 20.39 4 19.97 0 19.97 1 17.43 0 17.43 1 18.66 5 23.66 4 13.93 0 13.93 1 20.87 20 40.87 37

3 Ralphie Parker 89214 WR 221.14 20.40 0 20.40 2 22.23 0 22.23 2 24.77 5 29.77 13 20.12 0 20.12 3 25.39 0 25.39 4 18.68 0 18.68 3 23.66 0 23.66 5 17.15 0 17.15 3 22.52 0 22.52 1

4 Dueling Des 106758 CO 246.34 21.92 0 21.92 3 22.34 0 22.34 3 22.61 0 22.61 2 19.82 0 19.82 2 29.64 0 29.64 15 24.19 0 24.19 13 26.84 5 31.84 23 20.31 0 20.31 8 27.55 0 27.55 9

5 Cobb Creek 111642 WR 253.18 24.68 0 24.68 8 24.54 10 34.54 36 25.82 5 30.82 16 22.37 5 27.37 16 28.47 0 28.47 10 19.61 0 19.61 4 25.50 0 25.50 6 18.13 0 18.13 5 23.20 0 23.20 2

6 Cool Hand Lee 81764 FO 255.10 33.15 0 33.15 30 29.51 0 29.51 20 23.50 5 28.50 10 26.74 0 26.74 14 27.39 0 27.39 6 22.41 0 22.41 7 23.54 0 23.54 3 17.32 0 17.32 4 23.68 0 23.68 3

7 Cholula  Mike 84771 FO 268.47 26.26 0 26.26 13 27.11 0 27.11 14 24.42 0 24.42 5 27.09 0 27.09 15 32.16 0 32.16 19 23.03 0 23.03 9 32.83 0 32.83 29 19.35 0 19.35 6 29.38 0 29.38 14

8 Silas Highland 81983 FO 276.34 28.35 0 28.35 18 27.32 0 27.32 16 22.18 5 27.18 8 27.92 0 27.92 17 33.15 10 43.15 39 20.76 0 20.76 5 23.07 0 23.07 2 20.25 10 30.25 38 25.42 0 25.42 6

9 Potato Creek Johnny 98887 SS 284.28 25.87 0 25.87 9 26.48 0 26.48 12 31.47 0 31.47 20 27.71 5 32.71 29 27.61 0 27.61 7 23.37 0 23.37 10 27.75 5 32.75 28 22.21 10 32.21 43 27.32 0 27.32 7

10 No Limit 58857 SD 286.62 26.80 0 26.80 15 25.49 0 25.49 10 30.62 5 35.62 33 25.05 0 25.05 9 30.11 0 30.11 17 24.76 5 29.76 30 28.16 0 28.16 11 23.50 0 23.50 19 26.71 10 36.71 33

11 Deuces 88602 ES 288.05 30.05 0 30.05 20 25.84 0 25.84 11 30.25 10 40.25 41 26.17 0 26.17 13 28.98 0 28.98 12 25.95 0 25.95 17 28.21 0 28.21 12 22.77 5 27.77 33 28.02 0 28.02 12

12 Hud McCoy 56721 FO 288.45 27.55 10 37.55 38 24.08 0 24.08 8 23.28 0 23.28 3 24.76 0 24.76 8 24.30 0 24.30 2 22.15 5 27.15 20 27.87 0 27.87 10 28.23 10 38.23 50 23.69 0 23.69 4

13 Steel Rail 90486 SS 289.67 24.13 0 24.13 6 23.99 0 23.99 7 24.88 0 24.88 6 23.84 0 23.84 7 33.61 10 43.61 41 21.37 5 26.37 18 26.18 0 26.18 7 19.65 0 19.65 7 32.67 20 52.67 58

14 Vaquero Dan 31330 ES 289.77 29.27 5 34.27 31 24.74 0 24.74 9 31.28 10 41.28 44 24.71 5 29.71 21 25.25 0 25.25 3 24.13 0 24.13 12 31.94 0 31.94 24 23.25 0 23.25 17 29.09 0 29.09 13

15 Sheriff R.T. Lee 104419 SSD 293.27 26.12 0 26.12 12 29.44 5 34.44 35 27.88 5 32.88 27 25.87 0 25.87 12 31.07 0 31.07 18 26.14 5 31.14 33 30.29 0 30.29 17 22.68 0 22.68 14 30.75 0 30.75 17

16 Johnny Swan 50322 SE 294.16 24.66 0 24.66 7 23.48 0 23.48 6 28.74 10 38.74 39 23.65 0 23.65 6 30.33 5 35.33 22 23.58 5 28.58 26 26.95 5 31.95 25 27.03 5 32.03 42 25.03 5 30.03 16

17 Black Hills Drifter 100313 ES 296.55 28.05 15 43.05 48 26.00 5 31.00 26 29.10 0 29.10 12 25.65 0 25.65 11 27.94 0 27.94 9 22.56 0 22.56 8 28.87 0 28.87 14 21.48 0 21.48 10 32.34 10 42.34 40

18 Luna  Tick 98889 CO 296.60 26.43 0 26.43 14 25.44 5 30.44 22 27.51 5 32.51 25 28.53 10 38.53 44 28.62 0 28.62 11 23.95 0 23.95 11 26.82 5 31.82 22 20.53 0 20.53 9 28.53 10 38.53 34

19 Misfire Maggie 69350 LSS 304.77 30.69 0 30.69 21 27.77 0 27.77 17 30.72 0 30.72 15 30.56 5 35.56 37 29.53 0 29.53 14 29.84 5 34.84 42 28.25 0 28.25 13 23.64 0 23.64 20 30.22 5 35.22 29

20 Doc Green Thumb 99143 CO 306.51 30.70 0 30.70 22 33.65 0 33.65 31 31.64 0 31.64 21 32.03 0 32.03 27 32.41 10 42.41 36 29.74 0 29.74 29 29.03 0 29.03 15 24.95 0 24.95 24 27.39 0 27.39 8

21 Prickly Pear 108469 CO 309.35 26.87 10 36.87 37 27.95 0 27.95 18 31.03 0 31.03 19 30.05 0 30.05 22 37.09 0 37.09 28 23.23 10 33.23 39 30.43 0 30.43 18 22.92 0 22.92 16 33.94 0 33.94 24

22 Wild Bill Diamond 19375 SS 309.43 22.74 0 22.74 4 22.84 0 22.84 5 31.01 0 31.01 18 23.30 0 23.30 5 25.45 0 25.45 5 26.75 0 26.75 19 27.40 0 27.40 9 22.37 5 27.37 31 37.11 40 77.11 63

23 Deuce Diamondback 44554 BW 319.70 32.40 0 32.40 29 28.29 10 38.29 44 30.35 10 40.35 42 31.38 0 31.38 25 27.64 0 27.64 8 37.38 0 37.38 45 29.42 5 34.42 37 21.76 0 21.76 11 27.63 0 27.63 10

24 Zippy Zach 98651 JB 320.25 31.52 5 36.52 36 37.56 0 37.56 42 28.37 0 28.37 9 31.41 0 31.41 26 29.48 0 29.48 13 27.44 0 27.44 21 35.61 0 35.61 39 24.72 0 24.72 23 27.66 5 32.66 20

25 Blackjack Belle 98888 LF 320.81 32.03 0 32.03 25 30.72 0 30.72 25 35.81 5 40.81 43 29.37 0 29.37 18 30.80 5 35.80 26 34.17 0 34.17 40 31.71 0 31.71 20 23.26 0 23.26 18 30.05 5 35.05 28

26 Webb McAlister 69349 ES 323.20 31.18 0 31.18 23 38.06 0 38.06 43 30.83 0 30.83 17 29.49 0 29.49 19 34.82 5 39.82 35 28.42 0 28.42 24 32.74 0 32.74 27 23.90 0 23.90 21 31.23 10 41.23 38

27 Cactus Whiskey 75905 ES 323.96 25.89 0 25.89 10 28.60 0 28.60 19 35.78 0 35.78 34 30.36 5 35.36 36 40.32 10 50.32 52 29.54 0 29.54 28 33.39 0 33.39 33 26.26 0 26.26 27 29.75 0 29.75 15

28 Double Tap 92806 LBW 331.42 25.92 0 25.92 11 33.43 0 33.43 30 29.11 5 34.11 30 29.75 5 34.75 33 36.30 20 56.30 58 25.88 0 25.88 16 32.66 0 32.66 26 22.51 0 22.51 13 28.12 5 33.12 22

29 Kalmar Kid 99094 SE 337.52 32.16 0 32.16 26 31.35 10 41.35 47 33.42 0 33.42 28 36.38 0 36.38 40 38.90 0 38.90 33 28.56 0 28.56 25 31.30 0 31.30 19 27.21 0 27.21 30 34.73 0 34.73 27

30 Teton Tracy 40592 ES 338.91 28.10 0 28.10 17 30.11 5 35.11 39 30.16 0 30.16 14 29.23 15 44.23 53 37.26 0 37.26 29 31.53 0 31.53 34 35.19 0 35.19 38 26.03 0 26.03 25 35.63 5 40.63 36

31 Idaho Coyote 42862 SE 339.22 31.39 0 31.39 24 27.27 0 27.27 15 28.64 0 28.64 11 37.64 0 37.64 41 35.21 15 50.21 51 28.15 5 33.15 37 26.67 0 26.67 8 26.41 10 36.41 48 31.01 0 31.01 18

32 Whistle Stop Jim 32670 SS 343.53 37.39 5 42.39 47 30.26 0 30.26 21 31.99 0 31.99 23 29.68 0 29.68 20 38.37 0 38.37 32 29.39 0 29.39 27 29.56 0 29.56 16 22.44 0 22.44 12 31.42 10 41.42 39

33 Patsy Montana 107104 LBW 343.89 29.67 10 39.67 41 32.51 10 42.51 48 35.38 0 35.38 32 30.75 5 35.75 38 34.34 0 34.34 20 29.84 0 29.84 31 32.91 0 32.91 30 27.03 0 27.03 29 34.01 0 34.01 26

34 Hazel Pepper 49662 GD 345.09 34.76 0 34.76 32 29.30 10 39.30 46 31.91 0 31.91 22 32.66 0 32.66 28 40.26 5 45.26 43 28.10 0 28.10 22 31.52 10 41.52 48 26.35 0 26.35 28 31.17 5 36.17 31

35 Rowdy Nighthawk 74181 ES 351.02 36.49 0 36.49 35 33.90 0 33.90 32 34.75 0 34.75 31 33.43 0 33.43 31 35.29 0 35.29 21 31.07 0 31.07 32 33.67 0 33.67 34 27.84 0 27.84 34 46.69 0 46.69 47

36 Magic Eye 110499 FO 352.91 32.35 0 32.35 28 26.63 5 31.63 27 32.80 0 32.80 26 26.32 5 31.32 24 35.63 0 35.63 25 24.51 0 24.51 14 34.98 10 44.98 52 20.58 10 30.58 39 51.26 0 51.26 56

37 Scarlett  Darlin’ 96680 LFCG 357.85 34.66 15 49.66 55 30.68 0 30.68 24 32.07 0 32.07 24 30.36 10 40.36 48 35.50 0 35.50 23 28.12 0 28.12 23 33.21 0 33.21 31 26.16 0 26.16 26 31.19 20 51.19 55

38 Unexpected Bill 84398 SD 361.09 37.57 0 37.57 39 33.03 0 33.03 29 46.64 0 46.64 47 33.11 0 33.11 30 35.50 0 35.50 24 33.22 0 33.22 38 38.11 0 38.11 41 30.07 5 35.07 47 36.46 0 36.46 32

39 Big Whiskey Leadbetter 112033 SS 367.74 35.17 0 35.17 33 34.60 0 34.60 37 38.30 0 38.30 38 35.10 0 35.10 35 42.81 0 42.81 38 32.63 0 32.63 36 35.77 15 50.77 55 28.23 0 28.23 36 35.62 0 35.62 30

40 Sundown Charlie 61859 CC 378.57 40.26 0 40.26 42 32.56 0 32.56 28 36.43 0 36.43 36 36.44 5 41.44 50 37.44 0 37.44 30 41.97 5 46.97 57 34.32 0 34.32 36 28.68 10 38.68 53 34.00 0 34.00 25

41 Wichita Wayne 26920 EP 386.76 27.47 0 27.47 16 26.62 0 26.62 13 25.27 0 25.27 7 25.34 0 25.34 10 145.00 5 150.00 64 25.15 0 25.15 15 31.76 0 31.76 21 22.76 0 22.76 15 27.85 0 27.85 11

42 Irishman Jim 68928 SD 391.94 36.35 0 36.35 34 34.72 0 34.72 38 36.65 0 36.65 37 34.01 0 34.01 32 36.50 10 46.50 44 35.22 0 35.22 43 41.70 10 51.70 57 33.64 5 38.64 52 40.19 0 40.19 35

43 Deadeye Dutch 62266 CB 392.30 32.18 0 32.18 27 56.09 5 61.09 63 33.77 0 33.77 29 31.22 0 31.22 23 36.77 0 36.77 27 31.76 0 31.76 35 33.29 0 33.29 32 24.61 0 24.61 22 43.86 20 63.86 61

44 Southpaw Sadie 49471 GD 393.35 33.24 5 38.24 40 35.47 0 35.47 40 44.90 5 49.90 51 34.77 0 34.77 34 34.36 10 44.36 42 33.79 5 38.79 47 35.61 5 40.61 45 27.72 0 27.72 32 45.39 5 50.39 51

45 Wyoming Schoolmarm 32070 LSS 400.41 39.95 10 49.95 56 35.51 0 35.51 41 39.16 5 44.16 45 38.68 0 38.68 45 38.32 0 38.32 31 34.22 0 34.22 41 38.63 0 38.63 42 31.78 0 31.78 41 40.15 10 50.15 50

46 Flat Iron Frank 23826 CB 401.98 29.62 0 29.62 19 34.36 0 34.36 33 35.98 0 35.98 35 38.22 0 38.22 42 39.38 0 39.38 34 48.72 35 83.72 66 33.70 0 33.70 35 32.52 10 42.52 57 32.40 0 32.40 19

47 Warhorse 82658 EP 420.19 43.13 10 53.13 59 33.76 5 38.76 45 37.10 10 47.10 48 36.29 0 36.29 39 39.35 10 49.35 50 30.23 10 40.23 48 35.67 5 40.67 46 32.79 0 32.79 44 38.62 5 43.62 41

48 Ashley D  Austin 109704 LSS 422.72 41.87 5 46.87 52 53.78 0 53.78 57 39.59 0 39.59 40 36.66 5 41.66 51 42.51 0 42.51 37 37.39 0 37.39 46 41.11 0 41.11 47 29.37 0 29.37 37 46.41 5 51.41 57

49 Dogmeat Dad 48563 FCG 423.57 38.96 10 48.96 54 36.23 10 46.23 50 41.10 5 46.10 46 35.49 5 40.49 49 41.77 5 46.77 47 34.11 10 44.11 53 34.01 5 39.01 43 29.84 5 34.84 46 32.89 0 32.89 21

50 Dusty Sawyer 37154 SSD 427.52 41.16 0 41.16 44 46.95 0 46.95 52 42.38 5 47.38 49 41.89 0 41.89 52 43.55 5 48.55 48 40.54 0 40.54 50 40.57 0 40.57 44 34.54 0 34.54 45 41.35 5 46.35 46

51 Pop LeCorque 112034 GU 429.48 36.65 5 41.65 46 34.44 0 34.44 34 51.16 15 66.16 60 40.29 0 40.29 47 46.19 10 56.19 57 37.31 0 37.31 44 37.94 5 42.94 49 31.66 0 31.66 40 40.24 5 45.24 45

52 Shogun 35416 CB 480.00 45.96 5 50.96 57 45.82 0 45.82 49 65.31 0 65.31 59 44.47 0 44.47 54 47.81 5 52.81 54 40.45 0 40.45 49 44.86 0 44.86 51 41.76 0 41.76 56 45.01 0 45.01 44

53 Red Cavanaugh 68971 FR 482.03 53.60 5 58.60 61 54.69 0 54.69 59 47.71 0 47.71 50 47.01 0 47.01 55 51.14 0 51.14 53 41.63 0 41.63 51 43.97 0 43.97 50 39.28 5 44.28 58 47.34 0 47.34 48

54 Four Eyed Mike 106676 FO 482.73 40.81 0 40.81 43 47.51 0 47.51 53 71.45 0 71.45 62 38.26 0 38.26 43 43.55 0 43.55 40 45.70 0 45.70 56 48.12 10 58.12 60 39.73 15 54.73 64 43.63 0 43.63 42

55 Sweetheart Sherry 68929 LBW 486.39 43.87 0 43.87 49 42.04 15 57.04 61 46.22 5 51.22 52 59.62 0 59.62 59 46.69 0 46.69 46 42.52 5 47.52 59 41.52 10 51.52 56 40.37 0 40.37 54 46.01 5 51.01 53

56 Corkscrew Tom 68972 FCD 507.68 60.10 0 60.10 62 53.57 0 53.57 56 53.64 0 53.64 55 49.32 0 49.32 56 48.67 0 48.67 49 49.07 0 49.07 60 50.14 0 50.14 54 45.83 0 45.83 59 51.02 0 51.02 54

57 Bronco Joan 30648 GD 511.84 45.85 0 45.85 50 55.04 0 55.04 60 62.95 10 72.95 63 49.46 0 49.46 57 46.54 0 46.54 45 43.15 0 43.15 52 46.19 10 56.19 59 37.28 0 37.28 49 57.75 0 57.75 60

58 Lusty Liza 106677 LF 514.43 48.21 0 48.21 53 46.85 0 46.85 51 49.48 5 54.48 56 45.21 5 50.21 58 48.56 5 53.56 55 47.44 10 57.44 63 44.39 15 59.39 61 41.57 15 56.57 65 44.88 0 44.88 43

59 Macon Mayhem 112193 LW 528.68 41.56 0 41.56 45 49.03 5 54.03 58 53.00 0 53.00 53 52.54 10 62.54 61 56.26 15 71.26 61 47.33 0 47.33 58 40.13 5 45.13 53 41.35 0 41.35 55 46.15 10 56.15 59

60 Mustang Major 94336 CB 571.45 52.67 0 52.67 58 51.41 0 51.41 55 58.82 15 73.82 64 61.12 5 66.12 63 65.21 5 70.21 60 45.51 0 45.51 55 58.47 5 63.47 62 49.47 0 49.47 61 50.63 0 50.63 52

61 Holli Docaday 48564 LFCD 682.25 46.30 0 46.30 51 62.04 0 62.04 64 60.23 5 65.23 58 56.27 5 61.27 60 50.61 5 55.61 56 51.04 0 51.04 61 150.00 5 150.00 65 52.70 5 57.70 66 63.84 15 78.84 64

62 Captain Rebelious 112812 SE 717.41 69.69 25 94.69 64 59.11 0 59.11 62 66.34 0 66.34 61 52.64 10 62.64 62 63.03 5 68.03 59 53.89 0 53.89 62 63.31 5 68.31 64 40.04 10 50.04 62 82.69 15 97.69 66



Shooter Final Can I Do It With Milk? Upside Down Cross Mean… Your Fault, My Fault, No… It Ain’t Hard Gettin’ Sho… You Wanted A War, You Go… But This Is My Shooting… Fire In The Hole. Somebody Go Get A Bag… You In The Jail, Come O…

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

63 Y Bull 108259 SE 732.43 50.59 5 55.59 60 47.85 0 47.85 54 53.44 0 53.44 54 70.20 5 75.20 65 61.28 10 71.28 62 53.19 5 58.19 64 150.00 10 150.00 66 45.46 5 50.46 63 50.70 15 65.70 62

64 Red  Iron Bob 57359 CB 733.34 73.05 0 73.05 63 66.31 0 66.31 65 90.43 0 90.43 65 67.44 0 67.44 64 74.74 0 74.74 63 70.67 0 70.67 65 67.88 0 67.88 63 49.36 0 49.36 60 76.49 5 81.49 65

- Peacemaker Reb 36806 SSD - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 44.65 0 44.65 54 49.02 5 54.02 58 38.53 0 38.53 51 49.34 0 49.34 49

- Geronimo Jim 21775 CB - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Deacon Will 24170 CB - DNF DNF DNF DNF 30.48 0 30.48 23 50.15 10 60.15 57 30.02 10 40.02 46 DNF DNF DNF DNF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Deputy Dawg Taylor 44587 ES - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Slim Kipp 112026 WR - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 21.32 0 21.32 6 27.40 10 37.40 40 22.90 5 27.90 35 28.42 5 33.42 23



Delaware State Match 2023
5/19/2023

Match Results Combined

You Brought 2 Horses Too Many.

Final Name Number Raw P Fin Rank

1 Jack Sazerac 97872 22.19 0 22.19 4

2 Tyler Tornado 106508 17.70 0 17.70 1

3 Ralphie Parker 89214 21.22 0 21.22 3

4 Dueling Des 106758 26.12 0 26.12 18

5 Cobb Creek 111642 20.86 0 20.86 2

6 Cool Hand Lee 81764 22.86 0 22.86 5

7 Cholula  Mike 84771 26.84 0 26.84 20

8 Silas Highland 81983 22.92 0 22.92 6

9 Potato Creek Johnny 98887 24.49 0 24.49 8

10 No Limit 58857 25.42 0 25.42 13

11 Deuces 88602 26.81 0 26.81 19

12 Hud McCoy 56721 37.54 0 37.54 43

13 Steel Rail 90486 24.35 0 24.35 7

14 Vaquero Dan 31330 26.11 0 26.11 17

15 Sheriff R.T. Lee 104419 28.03 0 28.03 23

16 Johnny Swan 50322 25.71 0 25.71 15

17 Black Hills Drifter 100313 24.56 0 24.56 10

18 Luna  Tick 98889 25.24 0 25.24 12

19 Misfire Maggie 69350 28.55 0 28.55 26

20 Doc Green Thumb 99143 24.97 0 24.97 11

21 Prickly Pear 108469 25.84 0 25.84 16

22 Wild Bill Diamond 19375 25.46 0 25.46 14

23 Deuce Diamondback 44554 28.45 0 28.45 25

24 Zippy Zach 98651 26.48 10 36.48 40

25 Blackjack Belle 98888 27.89 0 27.89 22

26 Webb McAlister 69349 27.53 0 27.53 21

27 Cactus Whiskey 75905 29.07 0 29.07 28

28 Double Tap 92806 27.74 5 32.74 34

29 Kalmar Kid 99094 33.51 0 33.51 36

30 Teton Tracy 40592 30.67 0 30.67 29

31 Idaho Coyote 42862 26.83 10 36.83 41

32 Whistle Stop Jim 32670 43.03 5 48.03 58

33 Patsy Montana 107104 32.45 0 32.45 33

34 Hazel Pepper 49662 29.06 0 29.06 27

35 Rowdy Nighthawk 74181 37.89 0 37.89 45

36 Magic Eye 110499 32.85 5 37.85 44

37 Scarlett  Darlin’ 96680 30.90 0 30.90 30

38 Unexpected Bill 84398 32.38 0 32.38 32

39 Big Whiskey Leadbetter 112033 34.51 0 34.51 38

40 Sundown Charlie 61859 36.47 0 36.47 39

41 Wichita Wayne 26920 24.54 0 24.54 9

42 Irishman Jim 68928 32.96 5 37.96 46

43 Deadeye Dutch 62266 33.75 10 43.75 53

44 Southpaw Sadie 49471 33.10 0 33.10 35

45 Wyoming Schoolmarm 32070 39.01 0 39.01 49

46 Flat Iron Frank 23826 32.08 0 32.08 31

47 Warhorse 82658 33.25 5 38.25 47

48 Ashley D  Austin 109704 39.03 0 39.03 50

49 Dogmeat Dad 48563 34.17 10 44.17 54

50 Dusty Sawyer 37154 39.59 0 39.59 51

51 Pop LeCorque 112034 33.60 0 33.60 37

52 Shogun 35416 43.55 5 48.55 60

53 Red Cavanaugh 68971 45.66 0 45.66 55

54 Four Eyed Mike 106676 38.97 0 38.97 48

55 Sweetheart Sherry 68929 37.53 0 37.53 42

56 Corkscrew Tom 68972 46.32 0 46.32 56

57 Bronco Joan 30648 47.63 0 47.63 57

58 Lusty Liza 106677 42.84 0 42.84 52

59 Macon Mayhem 112193 51.33 5 56.33 63

60 Mustang Major 94336 48.14 0 48.14 59

61 Holli Docaday 48564 54.22 0 54.22 62

62 Captain Rebelious 112812 81.67 15 96.67 65



You Brought 2 Horses Too Many.

Final Name Number Raw P Fin Rank

63 Y Bull 108259 49.72 55 104.72 66

64 Red  Iron Bob 57359 86.97 5 91.97 64

- Peacemaker Reb 36806 44.10 5 49.10 61

- Geronimo Jim 21775 DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Deacon Will 24170 - - - -

- Deputy Dawg Taylor 44587 DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Slim Kipp 112026 23.19 5 28.19 24


